ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY:

1605

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOL

MANDI BAHUDDIN

ROLL NO

1605-A-1-5969
1605-A-1-5984
1605-A-1-6037
1605-A-1-6038
1605-A-1-6046
1605-A-1-6055
1605-A-1-8750
1605-A-2-5966
1605-A-2-5990
1605-A-2-6017
1605-A-2-6021
1605-A-2-6053
1605-A-2-8751
1605-A-3-5970
1605-A-3-5979
1605-A-3-5996
1605-A-3-6007
1605-A-3-6011
1605-A-3-6040
1605-A-3-6042
1605-A-4-5968
1605-A-4-6028
1605-A-4-6049
1605-A-5-5997
1605-A-6-6015
1605-A-6-6026
1605-A-6-7916
1605-A-7-5985
1605-A-7-6013
1605-A-7-6020
1605-A-7-6030
1605-A-8-6024

STUDENT NAME
FATIMA EHSAAN
WARDA FAISAL
ASMARA HAMAD
ALMEERA WAJAHAT
M. AYAN TARAR
MEHAK SIKANDAR
ENAYA WAJAHAT
GULL E NOOR
FATIMA TAHIR
KHADIJA SAJAD
ENAYA MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHANZA ZULIFQAR
MUHMMAD TALAH
M. YAKZAN IFTIKHAR
FATIMA MUNIR
MEERAM SHARMEEN
AKIFAH SHABRAIZ
AMEER HAMZA
SABA MOHSIN

M. SHAFFY HUSSAIN
SAIM ALI

AHMAD NADEEM
ALI HAIDER

JANNAT SHEHZAD
FAIZAN AHMAD
SHIZA KHALID
SUMAIRA ZAINAB
ZAINAB SHAHZAD
MISHAAL FATIMA
ABDULLAH MUKHTAR
NASIFA NAZ ALI

FATHER NAME
EHSAAN ULLAH
FAISAL MANZOOR
HAMAD ZAB GONDAL
WAJAHAT MANZOOR
M. AMIR SHEHZAD
SIKANDAR HAYAT
WAJAHAT MANZOOR
JUNAID RAZA
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
SAJAD ALI

HAFIZ MUKHTAR
SAGHIR AHMAD
ZULIFQAR ALI

ABID HUSSIAN
IFTIKHAR MANZOOR
MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUHMMAD ANNAM ABBAS

SHABRAIZ AKHTAR
IMDAD ALI
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
M. AHSAN HUSSIAN
SHAUKAT ALI
NADEEM SHEHZAD
RIZWAN ALI
SHAHZAD JAVED
IRFAN AHMAD

M KHALID

RIAZ AHMAD TARAR
SHAHZAD JAVED
SHAHARYAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD
NAZ ALl

GRADE
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
5
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
C+

C
C+
C+
B-
C+
C+

C
C+
C+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  OBT. %AGE GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL STUDENTS: 32
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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